
Tour de Linné 2017 - Poängställning
LÅNG Etapp 1 Etapp 2 Totalt

1 Rassmus Andersson 0,0 0,0 0,0

2 Love Sintring 16,6 71,4 88,0

3 David Lingfors 7,2 180 187,2

4 Miloš Nykodým 10,2 180 190,2

5 Assar Hellström 10,8 180 190,8

6 Olof Eriksson 15,2 180 195,2  

7 Erik Lind 16,8 180 196,8

8 Niklas Aldén 28,0 180 208,0

9 Albin Axelsson 35,6 180 215,6

10 Olle Nilsson 36,0 180 216,0

11 Oskar Sjöberg 40,8 180 220,8

12 Hilda Forsgren 44,8 180 224,8

13 Emil Boström 47,0 180 227,0

14 Kate Morrison 48,4 180 228,4

15 Rebecka Olsson 51,4 180 231,4

16 Robert Noack 58,8 180 238,8

17 Ruairi Short 62,6 180 242,6

18 Stefan Lund 76,8 180 256,8

19 Johanna Ragvald 80,4 180 260,4

KORT Etapp 1 Etapp 2 Totalt

1 Ruairi Short 62,6 0 62,6

2 Johanna Öberg 180,0 0 180,0

3 David Lingfors 7,2 180 187,2

4 Assar Hellström 10,8 180 190,8

5 Erik Lind 16,8 180 196,8

6 Niklas Aldén 28,0 180 208,0

7 Albin Axelsson 35,6 180 215,6

8 Olle Nilsson 36,0 180 216,0

9 Oskar Sjöberg 40,8 180 220,8

10 Hilda Forsgren 44,8 180 224,8

11 Emil Boström 47,0 180 227,0

12 Kate Morrison 48,4 180 228,4

13 Rebecka Olsson 51,4 180 231,4

14 Robert Noack 58,8 180 238,8

15 Stefan Lund 76,8 180 256,8



16 Annika Billstam 180,0 78,6 258,6

17 Johanna Ragvald 80,4 180 260,4

18 Ross Smith 180,0 180 360,0

19 Magnus Thor 180,0 180 360,0



   


